13.02.2019
-
12:41:38h
Datasheet - TS 236 ST-AS
AS interface safety at work / Safety switchgear / Safety switches / 236 AS / AS - 236 Plunger
S
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: TS 236 ST-AS-FK
...-FK $missingName$
Ordering code
(1)(2) 236 (3)-AS
(1)
Z Snap action
T Slow action
(2)
S Plunger S
R Roller plunger R
1R Offset roller lever 1R
K Angle roller lever K
3K Angle roller lever 3K
4K Angle roller lever 4K
K4 Angle roller lever K4
1H Roller lever 1H
12H Roller lever 12H
14H Roller lever 14H
7H Roller lever 7H
(3)
ST connector plug M12, Plastic
FK Connection for flat cable
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (it) 309 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_it
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pt) 314 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_pt
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (de) 320 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_de
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (es) 312 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_es
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (da) 301 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_da
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (nl) 346 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_nl
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (en) 313 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_en
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (fr) 314 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_fr
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (jp) 422 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_jp
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (pl) 327 kB, 09.10.2018
Code: mrl_zt235-236as_pl
TÜV certification (de, en) 249 kB, 20.01.2017
Code: z_235p03
Images
Product photo
Dimensional drawing (basic component)
Dimensional drawing (actuator)
Contact arrangement
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The data and values have been checked throroughly. Technical modifications and errors excepted.
Generiert am 13.02.2019 - 12:41:39h Kasbase 3.3.0.F.64I